



252189 AMERICAN REPUBLIC Tests, Third Edition, © 2010

Corrections

BJU Press strives to minimize errors in its educational materials. Significant errors that are discovered after a product is released are listed below. BJU Press welcomes feedback about its products. You may contact BJU Press Customer Service by email at bjupinfo@bjupress.com or by phone at 1-800-845-5731. Thank you for choosing BJU Press!

<u>Page</u>	<u>Section</u>	<u>Correction</u>
2	Ch. 3	In Question 18, stem should read “New Hampshire” rather than “New York.”
1	Ch. 4	In Question 15, change “French” to “German.”
3	Ch. 10	In Question 36, change answer choice D to “James Monroe,” as this is the correct answer.
3	Ch. 14	In Question 33, change “all of the following advantages except” to “which one of the following advantages?”
1	Ch. 17	In Question 8, change “Rockerfeller” to “Rockefeller.”
4	Ch. 22	In Question 39, change answer choice D to “the Teapot Dome scandal,” as this is the correct answer.